Abmessungen / Dimensions / Dimensions / Dimensioni / Dimensiones

Afmetingen / Matning / Mitat / Afmaling / Fa6aputHble

Al=76 / A2=Z6i
C
D J L/L1=BT
=
) L
| |
ko] | lw
E F B
1-6x24 1-6x24 EE 1.7-10x42
Al 293/11.54 312/12.28 321/12.64
A2 296/11.65 315/12.40 324/12.76
B 95/3.74 120/4.72 95/3.74
C 120/4.72 130/5.12 148/5.83
D - - 39/1.54
E 15/0.59 15/0.59 86/3.39
F 183/7.20 192/7.56 139/5.47
é G 32/1.26 32/1.26 32/1.26
IS H (SR) 15.5/0.61 15.5/0.61 15.5/0.61
| 30/1.18 30/1.18 48/1.89
J 30/1.18 30/1.18 30/1.18
K (SR) 20.5/0.81 20.5/0.81 20/0.79
L 29/1.14 29/1.14 29/1.14
L1 (BT) - - 37.5/1.48
M 45.5/1.79 45.5/1.79 45.5/1.79
N (Z6i) 31.7/1.25 31.7/1.25 31.7/1.25
Objektiv Filtergewinde
Objective filter thread
Filet de raccord pour filtre
Obiettivo filettatura filtro
Rosca del filtro del objetivo M 27x0.75 M 27x0.75 M 44x0.75

Filterdraad objectief

Filtergdnga vid objektivet

Objektiivin suodinkierre

Filtergevind pé objektiv-siden
06bekTB, pesbba yCTaHOBKM GUABTPA

2-12x50

340/13.39
343/13.50
95/3.74
168/6.61
38/1.50
105/4.13
140/5.51
32/1.26
15.5/0.61
56/2.20
30/1.18
20/0.79
29/1.14
37.5/1.48
45.5/1.79
31.7/1.25

M 52x0.75

6/ Z6i
2.5-15x44 P

356/14.02
359/14.13
95/3.74
175/6.89
39/1.54
93/3.66
160/6.30
32/1.26
15.5/0.61
50/1.97
30/1.18
20/0.79
29/1.14
37.5/1.48
45.5/1.79
31.7/1.25

M 46x0.75

2.5-15x56 P

364/14.33
367/14.45
95/3.74
184/7.24
43.5/1.71
120/4.72
142/5.59
32/1.26
15.5/0.61
62/2.44
30/1.18
20/0.79
29/1.14
37.5/1.48
45.5/1.79
31.7/1.25

M 58x0.75

Absehen / Reticles / Réticules / Reticoli / Reticulas / Dradenkruisen / Riktmedel / Ristikko / Sigter / Cetka npuueaa

BELEUCHTET / ILLUMINATED / AVEC ECLAIRAGE / ILLUMINATI / ILLUMINADAS / VERLICHT / BELYST / VALAISTU / MED LYS / C NOACBETKOH

4A-300-199

BRH®

4A-3000®

@ Siehe separate Bedienungsanleitungen.
See separate Operating Instructions.
Voir mode d’emploi séparé.
Vedi a parte il manuale d'uso.
Véanse las instrucciones de funcionamiento
que se adjuntan por separado.
Zie afzonderlijke bedieningshandleiding.
Se separat bruksanvisning.
Katso erillista kéyttoohjetta.
Se separat betjeningsvejledning.

CM. OTABABbHYIO MHCTPYKLMIO MO 3KCMAYaTaLmum.

®

NP

BRT-I1?

LD-1®

0
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@ Diese Modelle sind derzeit nur in den USA erhaltlich.
These models are currently only available in the USA.
Ces modeles ne sont actuellement disponibles qu'aux Etats-Unis.
Questi modelli al momento sono disponibili solo negli USA
Estos modelos en la actualidad solo se pueden adquirir en los EE.UU.

) Diese Modelle sind derzeit nicht in den USA erhaltlich.

These models are currently not available in the USA.
Ces modeles ne sont actuellement pas disponibles aux Etats-Unis.
Questi modelli al momento non sono disponibili negli USA.
Estos modelos en la actualidad no se pueden adquirir en los EE.UU.
Deze modellen zijn momenteel niet in de VS verkrijgbaar.
Dessa modeller kan fér narvarande inte erhallas i USA.

Naméa mallit eivat ole saatavna USA:ssa
Disse modeller fas i gjeblikket ikke i USA.
AaHHble MOAEAN HE NPEAAaratoTCa AAA PbiHKa

CLUA.

Deze modellen zijn momenteel alleen in de VS verkrijgbaar.
Dessa modeller kan for narvarande endast erhallas i USA.

Naméa mallit ovat saatavana vain USA:ssa.
Disse modeller fas i gjeblikket kun i USA.

YKazaHHble MOAEAU B HACTOALLMIA MOMEHT NPEAAaratoTca K NpoAaxe ToAbKo B CLUA.

3-18x50 P 5-30x50 P
381/15.0 395/15.55
384/15.12 398/15.67
95/3.74 95/3.74
207.2/8.16 221/8.70
38/1.50 27/1.06
106/4.17 119/4.69
180/7.09 181/7.13
32/1.26 32/1.26
15.5/0.61 =
56/2.20 56/2.20
30/1.18 30/1.18
20/0.79 -
29/1.14 29/1.14
37.5/1.48 37.5/1.48
45.5/1.79 45.5/1.79
31.7/1.25 31.7/1.25
M 52x0.75 M 52x0.75
AW1T
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SWAROVSKI
OPTIK

SWAROVSKI OPTIK KG

6067 Absam

Austria

Tel. +43/5223/511-0
Fax +43/5223/41 860
info@swarovskioptik.at
WWW.SWARQVSKIOPTIK.COM
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ABDECKMASSEPROGRAMM

Mit dem kostenlosen AbdeckmaBeprogramm konnen Sie flr alle
SWAROVSKI OPTIK Zielfernrohre die genauen AbdeckmaBe fur Ihr
Absehen ermitteln. Die Berechnung ist fur alle wéahlbaren VergréBe-
rungen, aber auch fur unterschiedliche Distanzen moglich. Alle
ermittelten AbdeckmaBe werden in englischen oder metrischen
Einheiten sowie in den WinkelmaBen MOA und MIL ausgegeben und
kénnen danach ausgedruckt werden.

Ausfihrliche Beschreibung unter ABDECKMASSE.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

SUBTENSION DIMENSIONS PROGRAM

The free subtension dimensions program allows you to quickly obtain
all the precise subtension dimensions for your reticle for all SWAROVSKI
OPTIK rifle scopes. These values can be calculated not only for all
optional magnifications but also for different distances. All the
calculated subtension dimensions are given in imperial or metric units,
as well as in MOA and MIL units, and can be printed out afterwards.

A detailed description is available at SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

PROGRAMME DE CALCUL DES VALEURS DE RECOUVREMENT

Le programme gratuit de calcul des valeurs de recouvrement vous
permet d’obtenir rapidement les valeurs de recouvrement exactes de
votre réticule pour toutes les lunettes de visée SWAROVSKI OPTIK.
Ces valeurs peuvent étre calculées pour tous les grossissements
optionnels, mais également pour différentes distances. Toutes les
valeurs de recouvrement sont fournies en unités impériales ou
métriques, ainsi qu’en unités MOA et MIL, et peuvent étre imprimées
ultérieurement.

Une description détaillée du programme est disponible a I'adresse
SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

PROGRAMMA PER LE DISTANZE DI SOTTOTENSIONE

Il programma gratuito per calcolare le distanze di sottotensione
consente di ottenere i valori corretti per i reticoli di tutti i cannocchiali
da puntamento SWAROVSKI OPTIK. Questi valori possono essere
calcolati non solo per tutti i possibili ingrandimenti, ma anche per
diverse distanze. Tutte le distanze di sottotensione calcolate sono
fornite in unita di misura metriche o imperiali e anche in unita

MOA e MIL e possono essere successivamente stampate.

Per una descrizione dettagliata, visitate SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

PROGRAMA DE VALORES DE SUBTENSION

El programa de valores de subtension gratuito le permite obtener
rapidamente todos los valores de subtension para su reticula y
cualquier visor SWAROVSKI OPTIK. Estos valores se pueden calcular
no solo para los distintos aumentos, sino también para diferentes
distancias. Todos los valores de subtension calculados aparecen en
sistema métrico o imperial, asi como en MOA y MIL, y se pueden
imprimir posteriormente.

Puede encontrar una descripcién mas detallada en
SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

AFDEKMATENPROGRAMMA

Met het gratis afdekmatenprogramma hebt u snel de beschikking over
de precieze afdekmaten voor uw dradenkruis voor alle SWAROVSKI
OPTIK richtkijkers. Deze waarden kunnen niet alleen berekend worden
voor alle optionele vergrotingen maar ook voor verschillende afstanden.
Alle berekende afdekmaten worden gegeven in imperiale of metrische
eenheden, alsook in de hoekmaten MOA en MIL, en kunnen achteraf
worden geprint.

Een uitgebreide beschrijving is te vinden op
SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

AVSTANDSVARDEPROGRAM

Med hjélp av det kostnadsfria avstandsvardesprogrammet kan du
snabbt f& alla exakta avstandsvarden for din streckplatta for alla
SWAROVSKI OPTIK-kikarsikten. Dessa varden kan berdknas inte
enbart for alla forstoringar som finns som tillval utan aven for olika
avstand. Alla beraknade avstandsvarden anges i imperiska eller
metriska enheter, samt i enheterna MOA (bagminut) och MIL, och kan
skrivas ut efterat.

En detaljerad beskrivning finns pa SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

VASTEMITTAOHJELMA

Maksuttomalla vastemittaohjelmalla voidaan laskea tahtainristikon
tarkat vastemitta-arvot nopeasti kaikille SWAROVSKI OPTIKin
téhtainkiikareille. Arvot voidaan laskea optimaalisten suurennusten
lisdksi eri etaisyyksille. Kaikki vastemitat esitetdan brittildisen
jarjestelman tai metrijarjestelman yksikoissa seka kulmaminuutteina
ja piiruina. Vastemitat voidaan tulostaa mydhemmin.

Tarkka kuvaus on osoitteessa SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

DAKNINGSVARDIPROGRAM

Med det gratis deekningsveerdiprogram kan du hurtigere fa alle de
preecise deekningsveerdier for dit sigte for alle SWAROVSKI OPTIK-
riffelsigter. Vaerdierne kan ikke kun beregnes for alle valgfrie
forstgrrelser, men ogsa til forskellige afstande. Alle beregnede
deaekningsveerdier angives i britiske eller metriske enheder, savel som
i MOA- og MIL-enheder og kan udskrives bagefter.

En detaljeret beskrivelse kan fas pa SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

NMPOrPAMMA UCMOAb30BAHUSA NOKASAHWUHA OKYAIPHOW HUTHU

becnaatHaa nporpammMa MCNoAb30BaHWA NOKa3aHWi OKYASPHON HUTK
NO3BOAAET BbICTPO NOAYYaTh BCE TOYHBIE MOKa3aHWUI OKYASPHOM HWUTK
CYLLLECTBYIOLLMX ONTUYECKMX ceToK npuuenoB SWAROVSKI OPTIK. 3n
3HauYeHUst MOryT ObiTb PacCUYMUTaHbl HE TOABKO AASI BCEX AOMOAHUTEABHbIX
YBEAUUEHWUI, HO U AAF Pa3AMYHBIX PACcCTOAHWI. Bce paccuntaHHble
NOoKa3aHWa OKYASPHOM HUTU AGKOTCS B UMMNEPCKUX AU METPUYECKMX
EAMHMLAX UCUMCAEHUS, a Takxe B eanHuax MOA n MIL, n moryt
BMOCAEACTBUM ObITb pacneyaTtaHsbi.

Bonee noppobHble cBeaeHnss — Ha SUBTENSIONS.SWAROVSKIOPTIK.COM

=1k ||-1hﬂm-,-lll VTG
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Parallaxfrei auf 100 m -

Parallax-free at 109 yds/100 m - Abscence de parallaxe sur 100 m - Esente da parallasse a 100 m - Libre de paralaje a 100 m -

Parallaxvrij op 100 m - Parallaxfri p4 100 m - Parallaksikorjattu 100 metriin - Parallaksefri pa 100 m - Otcrpoiika o1 napamakca Ha 100 M

(Ausnahme: Modelle mit Parallaxeturm / Exception: models with parallax turret / Exception : modeles avec tour parallaxe / Eccezione: modelli con torretta parallasse / Excepcion: modelos con torre de paralaje / Uitzondering: modellen met parallax-toren / Undantag: modeller med parallaxtorn / Poikkeuksena: mallit, joissa on parallaksitorni /
Undtagelse: Modeller med parallaksetarn / 3a vickatoueHnem Mopenei ¢ GapabaHiMkom AN OTCTPOWKKM OT Napasrakca)

Modell

VergroBerung

Wirksamer
Objektiv-@

Austrittspupillen-@

Austrittspupillen-
Abstand
(Augenabstand)

Sehfeld

Sehfeld (Grad)

Augenseitiges
Sehfeld (Grad)

Dioptrieausgleich

Transmission

Dammerungszahl
nach DIN 58388

Treffpunkt-
korrektur je Klick

Max. Stellweg nach
Hohe und Seite

Parallaxenausgleich

Funktions-
temperatur

Lagertemperatur

Druckwasser-
dichtheit

Gewicht ca. L unbeteuchet
L beleuchtet
SR bekuctiet

Batterie

Betriebs- Dammerungs-
dauer bereich bei

mittlerer
ca. (h)  Heligkeit

Tagbereich
bei mittlerer
Helligkeit

L: Leichtmetall SR:
Light alloy

Métal léger

Lega leggera

Metal ligero
Lichtmetaal
Lattmetall
Kevytmetallia
Letmetal

Nerkuit cnnas

Model

Magnification
Objective lens @

Exit pupil @

Exit pupil distance
(Eye relief)

Field of view, real

Field of view,
real (degrees)

Field of view,
apparent (degrees)

Dioptric
compensation

Transmission

Twilight factor
acc. to DIN 58388

Impact point

corr. per click
Max.
elevation/windage
adjustment range

Parallax correction

Operating
temperature

Storage temperature

Submersion
tightness

Weight
approx. L non-illuminated

L iituminated
SR iluminated

Battery

Average Twilight
operation

operating period 4t egium

approx. (h) brightness
Daylight
operation
at medium
brightness

Modeéle

Grossissement

Diametre effectif
de I'objectif

Diametre de la
pupille de sortie

Distance de la
pupille de sortie
(Distance ceil-oculaire)

Champ de vision

Champ de vision
(degrés)

Champ de vision
apparent (degrés)

Réglage de la dioptrie

Transmission
de la lumiere

Facteur crépusculaire
selon DIN 58388

Correction du point
d’'impact par clic

Parcours de réglage
max. en
hauteur et de coté

Correction
de parallaxe

Température de
fonctionnement

Température
de stockage

Etanchéité

Poids
approx. L sans éclairage

|_ avec éclairage

SR avec éclairage

Piles
Durée Mise en service
d'utilisation SePuscuare

en cas de lumi-
approx. (h) nosité moyenne
Mise en service
diurne en cas
de luminosité
moyenne

Leichtmetall mit SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail

Light alloy with SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail

Métal léger avec SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail

Lega leggera con scina SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail
Metal ligero con carril SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail
Lichtmetaal met SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail
Lattmetall med SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail
SWAROVSKI OPTIK kevytmetallinen kisko
Letmetal med SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail
AerkocnaasHblit metam 1 SWAROVSKI OPTIK Rail

BT: Ballistikturm

Modello

Ingrandimento

Diametro utile
dell'obiettivo

Diametro della
pupilla d’uscita

Distanza della
pupilla d’'uscita

Campo visivo

Campo visivo (gradi)

Campo visivo
soggettivo (gradi)

Compensazione
diottrica

Trasmissione

Valore crepuscolare
secondo DIN 58388

Correzione punto
d'impatto per clic

Regolazione massima
verticale e laterale

Correttore
di parallasse

Temperatura di
funzionamento

Temperatura di
stoccaggio

Impermeabilita
sott'acqua

Peso
appross. L non iluminato

L iiluminato

SR itluminato

Batteria

Durata media Zona di

di funzio-  oscurita con
namento luminosita
appross. (h) media
Zona giorno
con luminosita
media

Ballistic turret
Tourelle mémorielle
Torretta balistica
Torreta balistica
Ballistische toren
Ballistiktorn
Ballistiikkatorni
Ballistiktarn

Llikana nonpaBok

Modelo

Aumentos

Diametro del
objetivo efectivo

Diametro de la pupila
de salida

Distancia de la pupila
de salida (Distancia
del ocular al ojo)

Campo de vision

Campo de vision
(grados)

Campo de vision
lateral (grados)

Correccion de
dioptrias

Transmision

Factor crepuscular
seguin DIN 58388

Correccion de punto
de impacto

por cada clic
Campo maximo

de ajuste

vertical y horizontal

Correccion
de paralaje

Temperatura de
funcionamento

Temperatura de
almacenaje

Estanqueidad

Peso
aproximado L siiumiracen

L iluminado
SR iluminado
Bateria
Vida util de mﬁomo
. ul
la bateﬂa para brillo
aproximado (h) medio
Modo diurno
para brillo
medio

Model

Vergroting

Effectieve objectief-@

Uittredepupillen-@

Oogafstand

Gezichtsveld

Gezichtsveld
(graden)

Subjectief gezichts-
veld (graden)

Dioptrie-correctie

Lichtdoorlaatbaarheid

Relatieve lichtsterkte
volgens DIN 58388
(schemergetal)

Trefpuntcorrectie
per Kklik

max. hoogte- en
breedteverstelling

Parallax-correctie

Gebruikstemperatuur

Bewaartemperatuur

Drukwaterdichtheid

Gewicht ca. L onverlicht

L verlicht

SR verlicht

Batterij

Levens- Bii schemer-
omstandigheden

duur en gemiddelde
ca. (h) intensiteit
Bij daglicht-
omstandigheden
eb gemiddelde

intensitet

* bei Modellen mit BT 10 mm/100 m

for models with BT 10 mm/100 m (0.36 in/100 yds)
pour les modeles avec BT 10 mm/100 m

per modelli con BT 10 mm/100 m

en modelos con BT 10 mm/100 m

bij modellen met BT 10mm/100m

pa modeller med BT 10 mm/100 m

malleissa, joiden BT 10 mm/100 m

ved modeller med BT 10 mm/100 m

M5 Moaeneit ¢ 6apabaHunkom 10 mm/100 m

Model

Forstoring

Effektiv objektiv-@

Utgangspupill-@

Utgangspupill-avstand
(6gonavstand)

Synfélt

Synfalt (grad)

Ogonrelaterat synfalt
(grad)

Dioptriutjgmning

Transmission

Skymningstal enligt
DIN 58388

Siktpunktskorrigering/
klick

max.
installningsstracka
i h6jd- och sidled

Parallaxutjamning

Funktionstemperatur

Forvaringstemperatur
Vattentathet
Vikt ca. L obelyst
|_ belyst
SR belyst
Batteri
Anvand-  Skymainge.
X . installing vi
ningstid 1 odelstarkt
ca. (h) ljus
Dagsljus-
installing vid
medelstarkt

lius
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Malli Model Moaenb 1-6x24 1-6x24 EE | 1.7-10x42 2-12x50 12.5-15x44 P 12.5-15x56 P | 3-18x60 P | 5-30x50 P
Suurennuskerroin | Forstgrrelse YBeAMueHue 1-6x 1-6x 1.7-10x 2-12x 2.5-15x 2.5-15x 3-18x 5-30x
ggfﬁﬁ}t‘g‘” tehollinen ' v;esomt objektiv-g gg:x;’gf (mm) 96-24 | 109-24 | 160-42 | 193-50 @ 242-44 | 240-56 @ 29.0-50 | 482-50
ﬁa']ﬁf;ﬁg'ﬁgum”i” Udgangspupil-d | Booarbie spaukn @ | (mm)| 9.6-40 | 108-40 | 96-42 | 96-42 | 95-29 | 95-38 | 95-28 | 95-17
Lahtopupillin etdisyys ' Udgangspupil-afstand | BbixoaHble 3payki
(katseluetgisyys) | (@jenafstand) Ypanerme (mm) 9 120 95 95 95 95 95 95

(m/100m)| 425-6.8 | 335-54 | 252-42 | 21.0-35 | 160-2.7 | 165-2.7 H 133-22 | 79-13

Katselukulma Synsfelt rlone sperius (f/100yds)  127.5- 20.4|1005- 16.2| 756 -12.6 | 63-105 | 48-81 | 495-81 | 39.9-66 | 23.7-39
g@ggg‘}a” Mt oy ncfelt (grader) | Mone 3perus/rpanychi () 238-39 | 189-31 | 143-24 118-195| 92-15 | 94-15 @ 76-13 | 45-0.75
Okulaaripaan naen- o
néinen katselukulma | SUDIEKIVE synsfeit | Buaumoe none @) 234 18.8 23.7 234 233 232 228 228

- (grader) 3pEeHns
(asteissa)

; ear Dioptrisk WcnpasaeHne g R g g ] g g g
Diopterikorjaus justeringsomrdde | ameTponum (dpt)) -3to+2 28t0+1.8 -3to+2 310 +2 3-to+2 3to+2 310 +2 310 +2
Valonlépaisykyky Transmission TpaHcmuceus (%) 90 91 90 90 90 91 90 90
Hamérdluku DIN-normin ' Skumringsfaktor CymepeyHoe 4ncno . . ) . . ) . .
53388 mukaan it DIN 8383 0 DIN 58388 28-12 28-12 | 47-205  57-246 @ 7.1-257 @ 7.1-29 85-30 | 14.1-387
Osumapistekorjaus | Treefpunktsjustering | 3HaueHue wara (mm/100m) 15 15 10 10 10 10 * *
/napsahdus pr. klik KoppeKLMn (in/100yds) 0.54 0.54 0.36 0.36 0.36 0.36 0.18* 0.18*
Osumapistekorjauksen Viels. s Makc. peryaspoBka /100
saatoalue (korkeus. | Maks. justering O CHIR I O (m/100m) 2 2.1 1.5 1.5 18-1 1.8-1 1.8-1 12-0.7
ja sivusuUnnassa) i hgjden og siden e (in/100yds) 72 75.6 54 54 64.8-36 @ 648-36 @ 648-36 432-252

; ; ; OTcTpoiika oT (m) B B B B 50 — 50 — 50 - 50 -
Parallaksinkorjaus | Parallaksefri napamakca (yds) 55 _ oo 55 _ oo 55 _ oo 55 _ oo

AvHAIEM DAt d AvanasoH pabounx (°C)) -20/+455 | -20/+B5 | -20/+b5 = -20/+55 | -20/+b5 | -20/+55 | -20/+455 | -20/+h5
Kaytiolampotila | Funktionstemperatur e, neparyp )| 4/+131 | 4/+131 | -4/+131 | 4/+131 | 4/+131 | -4/+131 | 4/+131 | 4/+131
Varastointilampotila Opbevarings- Temnepartypa (°C)| -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70 | -30/+70

temperatur XpaHeHwst (°F)| -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158 | -22/+158

- HenpoHuuaemocTb
Tiiviys Vandteethed AN BOABI bar 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.4

i valaisematon uaen lys €3 MOACBETKM (g) 410 — 465 515 565* ) 645 585 595
Paino n. L vaaisematon | Vaegt ca. L udenys | Bec oK. L cesnon (o) 145 164 182 199+ 8 206 510
|_ valaistu |_ med lys L C NOACBETKO (g) 450 445 500 550 585 680 625 635
(02) 15.9 15.7 17.6 19.4 20.6 24.0 22.0 224
' § (g 470 515 565 615** 690 640
SR valaistu SR med lys SR C NOACBETKOM (OZ) 166 — 182 199 21.7** 243 226 —
Paristo Batteri Batapes 3V, CR 2032 3V, CR 2032 3V, CR 20323V, CR 2032 3V, CR 2032 3V, CR 2032 3V, CR 2032 3V, CR 2032
Pariston hamaraasetus | Drifts- Skumringsom- | Cpok HosHoit peximt
kayttoaika keskid- | varighed [, | KCAYATALIK. ot cosben (h  1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400
(h) kaudella ca. (h) lysintensitet H) YPOBHE RPKOCTH
paivaasetus Dagsomréde PesHof pexim
Keskikirk- ved middelstor TV et (h) 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180

kaudella

lysintensitet

YPOBHE APKOCTH

** bei Modellen mit BT
for models with BT
pour les modeles avec BT
per modelli con BT
en modelos con BT
bij modellen met BT
pa modeller med BT
malleissa, joiden BT
ved modeller med BT
AN MOAeAei ¢ 6apabaHurkom

Alle Angaben sind typische Werte. Anderungen in Ausfilhrung und Lieferung sowie Druckfehler sind vorbehalten.

All data are typical values. We reserve the right to make changes regarding design and delivery. We accept no liability for printing errors.

Toutes les données sont des valeurs standard. Sous réserve de modifications ultérieures concernant la conception, la livraison et les erreurs d’'impression.

Tutti i dati riportati sono valori tipici. Con la riserva di apportare modifiche a modelli e forniture e salvo errori di stampa.

Todos los datos estan indicados en valores medios. Queda reservado el derecho a introducir modificaciones en disefio y entrega. No aceptamos responsabilidad alguna por errores de impresion.
Alle gegevens zijn typische waarden. Wijzigingen in uitvoering en levering alsmede drukfouten voorbehouden.

Alla uppgifter ar typiska varden. Andringar i utférande och leverans samt tryckfel forbehalles.

Kaikki tiedot ovat yleisarvoja. Oikeudet muutoksiin mukaan lukien painovirheisiin pidatetaan.

Alle angivelser er typiske veerdier. Ret til &@ndringer mht. udfgrelse og levering samt trykfejl forbeholdes.

Bce napameTpbl SBASIOTCS TUNOBbIMU. [POU3BOANTEAL OCTABASIET 3@ COOOM NPaBO U3MEHSATH KOHCTPYKLMIO U KOMMAEKT NOCTaBKM, OH HE HECET OTBETCTBEHHOCTH 3@ BO3MOXHbIE OnevaTku. BA-670-13, 12/2013



